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INVESTMENT COMPANY CONTACT PERSON E-MAIL 
SEE LINK 

ADMISSION 
STATUS 

BENCHMARK Mr. Lyubomir Boyadzhiev  boyadzhiev@benchmark.bg   

CAPMAN Mr. Nikolay Ialymov 
yalamov@capman.bg; 
mail@capman.bg, 
sgrozdanova@capman.bg 

admitted 

ELANA TRADING Ms. Radoslava Maslarska 
maslarska@elana.net; 
trading@elana.net 

admitted 

EUROFINANCE Mr. Krasimir Kirov 
kirov@eurofinance.bg; 
shares@eurofinance.bg 

admitted 

FIRST FINANCIAL BROKERAGE 
HOUSE 

Mr. Georgi Koynov  Georgi.Koynov@ffbh.bg; ffbh@ffbh.bg admitted 

KAROLL Mr. Angel Rabadzhiyski  
rabadzhiyski@karoll.bg; 
broker@karoll.bg 

admitted 

SOFIA INTERNATIONAL 
SECURITIES 

Mr. Svetozar Abrashev 
abrashev@sis.bg; info@sis.bg; 
martin.georgiev@sis.bg 

admitted 

UG MARKET Ms. Valentina Toncheva 

vtoncheva@ugmarket.com; 
kpancheva@ugmarket.com; 
office@ugmarket.bg; 
pgeorgiev@ugmarket.com 

admitted 

Bulgaria 
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INVESTMENT COMPANY CONTACT PERSON E-MAIL 
SEE LINK 

ADMISSION 
STATUS 

AGRAM BROKERI 
Mr. Josip Batinovic; Mr. Marko 
Stasic 

josip.batinovic@agram-brokeri.hr; 
marko.stasic@agram-brokeri.hr: 
ivica.putica@agram-brokeri.hr 

admitted 

ANTEA BROKERI 
Ms. Tomislav Cvetan, Mr. 
Kresimir Jusinski 

tomislav.cvetan@antea-brokeri.hr;  
kresimir.jusinski@antea-brokeri.hr 

  

CREDOS Ms. Suzana Loncar  suzana@credos.hr   

ERSTE & STEIERMARKISCHE 
BANK 

Mr. Branimir Britvic 

ssokac@erstebank.com; 
aivic@erstebank.com;  
bbritvic@erstebank.com; 
brokeri@erstebank.com  

  

FIMA SECURITIES 
Mr. Mladen Spoljaric, Ms. 
Martina Roncevic  

mspoljaric@fima.com; 
mroncevic@fima.com 

admitted 

HITA VRIJEDNOSNICE Mr. Ivan Tadin 
milan@hita.hr; ivan@hita.hr; 
hita@hita.hr 

admitted 

HYPO ALPE ADRIA BANK Mr. Goran Vorkapic 
goran.vorkapic@hypo-alpe-adria.hr;  
goran.duran@hypo-alpe-adria.hr; 
nina.bach@hypo-alpe-adria.hr 

  

INTERCAPITAL  SECURITIES Mr. Matko Maravic 

matko.maravic@intercapital.hr; 
ominik.skaro@intercapital.hr; 
renata.cempuh@intercapital.hr; 
ivana.kranjec@intercapital.hr 

admitted 

PRIVREDNA BANKA ZAGREB Mr. Kresimir Kurtic kresimir.kurtic@pbz.hr   

RAST Mr. Mladen Ostricki mladen@rast.hr; dean@rast.hr   

Croatia 
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March 3, 2016 

INVESTMENT COMPANY E-MAIL 
SEE LINK 

ADMISSION 
STATUS 

EUROHАUS AD SKOPJE s.drakulovski@eurohaus.com.mk admitted 

FERSPED BROKER AD SKOPJE broker@fersped.com.mk   

ILIRIKА INVESTMENTS AD 
SKOPJE 

info@ilirika.com.mk admitted 

INOVO BROKER AD SKOPJE office@innovobroker.com.mk   

INVESTBROKER AD SKOPJE contact@kb.com.mk   

KOMERCIJАLNА BАNKА AD 
SKOPJE 

contact@kb.com.mk admitted 

NLB TUTUNSKА BАNKА AD 
SKOPJE 

broker@tb.com.mk   

POSTEL BROKER AD SKOPJE palevski@postbank.com.mk   

STOPАNSKА BАNKА AD 
SKOPJE 

broker@stb.com.mk   

TTK BАNKА AD SKOPJE ttkbroker@ttk.com.mk   

Macedonia 


